NAME
ALGOMA/MANITOULIN
Birchgrove Farms
Bruce Orford

The Copper Bean Cafe
Byler Enterprises Ltd
Alexander M J McRae, Helen Anne McRae
Island Haskap Berries
Kern's Maple Products
Nickolas Martin

Three Forks Farms
Emiry Farms Ltd.

NORTHWEST

Benholme Farm

Superior Bakes Inc.

Sunset Ridge Cattle Co.
Kamphof Farms Limited
Wolfhead Coffee

Cloverbelt Country Meats
Pinetree Catering Inc.

Firefly Farm North Inc.

Spots & Spurs

Resilient Roots Homestead
Expand Life Nutrition

Sleepy G Farm

Reidridge Farm

Jody Waldock o/a Twin Roots
Veumount Farm Ltd.
Grasley's Organic Birch Syrup
Cornell Farms

Gerber Farms

APPROVED

FUNDING

$1,215.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00

$5,070.00

$9,399.00
$85,684.00

$9,387.50
$5,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$4,524.75
$25,000.00
$5,284.14
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$5,452.94
$10,000.00
$2,704.84
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$7,350.00
$10,000.00

$164,704.17

PROJECT STREAM

Productivity Enhancement
Clean Growth in Agri-Food
Productivity Enhancement
Productivity Enhancement
Productivity Enhancement
Productivity Enhancement
Productivity Enhancement
Productivity Enhancement
Productivity Enhancement
Clean Growth in Agri-Food

Productivity Enhancement
Productivity Enhancement
Productivity Enhancement
Productivity Enhancement
New Products
Productivity Enhancement
Productivity Enhancement
New Products
Productivity Enhancement
Clean Growth in Agri-Food
New Products
Productivity Enhancement
Productivity Enhancement
Productivity Enhancement
Productivity Enhancement
Productivity Enhancement
New Products
Clean Growth in Agri-Food

SUDBURY/PARRY SOUND/MUSKOKA/COCHRANE/TEMISKAMING/NIPISSING

Green Legacy Farm

Double Ridge Farms Inc.
Galston Farm

Jacques et Sylvie Legault
Claymeer Farms Ltd-HCF North
Vinette Farms Ltd.

Breault Family Farm
Cooperstead Farms

Farmer's Daughter Inc.

$1,450.95
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$1,918.50
$2,871.00
$9,812.35

Productivity Enhancement
Productivity Enhancement
Clean Growth in Agri-Food
Clean Growth in Agri-Food
Productivity Enhancement
Productivity Enhancement
Productivity Enhancement
Productivity Enhancement
New Products



Jason and Gabrielle Desrochers Farm
Verdant Fields Farm

La Belle Vie Farm Inc.

Co-operative Regionale de Nipissing-Sudbury Ltée
Colourful Greens Farm/Louis Phillips
Peter Struyk

Timiskaming First Nation

Murray Meek

Parsons Grain

Donald Presseault

Northern Nectars Inc

Mattagami First Nation

Schoppmann Farms

Dalew Farms Inc.

Brooklands Farm

Montepellier Farms

$5,705.39
$9,516.06
$10,000.00
$25,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$4,190.00
$10,000.00
$7,500.00
$8,241.50
$3,579.00
$5,957.92
$10,000.00
$1,935.35
$9,628.66
$10,000.00
$207,306.68

Productivity Enhancement
Productivity Enhancement
Productivity Enhancement
Productivity Enhancement
Productivity Enhancement
Productivity Enhancement
Productivity Enhancement
Productivity Enhancement
Clean Growth in Agri-Food
Productivity Enhancement
Productivity Enhancement
Productivity Enhancement
Clean Growth in Agri-Food
Productivity Enhancement
Productivity Enhancement
Productivity Enhancement



